C42
COMMUNICATION
COUNCIL - October 20, 2021

From: Clerks@vaughan.ca CW (Clsd) - Report No. 47, Item 3
To: Adelina Bellisario

Subject: FW: [External] Re: 4101 Rutherford Rd Development - Reject Proposal

Date: October-13-21 10:33:12 AM

From: Viva Property N -

Sent: Tuesday, October 12, 2021 10:11 PM

To: Rosanna DeFrancesca <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>; Maurizio Bevilacqua
<Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Mario Ferri <Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Gino Rosati
<Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Linda Jackson <Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Marilyn lafrate
<Marilyn.lafrate@vaughan.ca>; Tony Carella <Tony.Carella@vaughan.ca>; Sandra Yeung Racco
<Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>; Alan Shefman <Alan.Shefman@vaughan.ca>; Clerks@vaughan.ca; Joe
andreor -

Subject: [External] Re: 4101 Rutherford Rd Development - Reject Proposal

My name is VV Andreoli and | have been a resident of Weston Downs since | was born and my family and |
are looking for your support to uphold your commitment to the residents of Weston Downs and
surrounding neighbourhoods and reject the development application for this 7 storey building that nobody
wants. We voted you to work for us. We now need your support. We will be supporting and voting for
those that help us. Support what is right and correct what is wrong. This building does not belong here.

Viva Property Management
416-574-8778

On Tuesday, October 12, 2021, 10:02:42 p.m. EDT, Joe Andreoli <} G- \rote:

My name is /joe Andreoli and | have been a resident of Weston Downs for over 21
years and | am looking for your support to uphold your commitment to the residents of
Weston Downs and surrounding neighbourhoods and reject the development
application for this 7 storey building that nobody wants. We voted you to work for us.
We now need your support. We will be supporting and voting for those that help us.
Support what is right and correct what is wrong. This building does not belong here.

Joe Andreoli
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